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2024 Ohio 4-H Scholarship Recipients 
 

4-H Bob Evans Scholarship 
Jayden Hinkle, Perry County 
Kate Johnson, Fairfield County 
 
A.B. Graham Leaders of Tomorrow 4-H 
Scholarship  
Karrigan Kahrs, Warren County 
Libby Ramge, Union County 
 
All American Youth Horse Show 
Gemma Dotts, Tuscarawas County 
 
Alvarez 4-H Scholarship 
Raymond Beneker, Butler County 
 
Arthur F. Bell and William J. 
Hoewischer Scholarship 
Austin Pleiman, Shelby County 
 
Ashley Brittany Calhoon 4-H 
Leadership Scholarship 
Alden Harvey-Thurston, Franklin County 
Jordan Maddox, Franklin County 
 
Cunningham 4-H Scholarship 
Andrew Carter, Fairfield County 
Derick Findley, Mercer County 
Alana Hochstetler, Ashland County 
Jack Knapke, Mercer County 
 
Dr. and Mrs. Vernon Glick Bolender Jr. 
4-H Scholarship  
Emma Noecker, Pickaway County 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John T. Mount 4-H Achievement 
Scholarship 
Hannah Chaffee, Seneca County 
Kinze Jaqua, Henry County 
 
Lifer 4-H Scholarship 
Sofia Johnson, Richland County 
Lucas Phillips, Knox County 
Alayna Wittel, Knox County 
 
Mary E. Border Ohio 4-H Scholarship 
Travis Allen, Licking County 
 
Ohio 4-H Endowed Scholarship 
Jayden Hinkle, Perry County 
Samantha Mayhugh, Pickaway County 
Libby Ramge, Union County 
Sidney Rowson, Belmont County 
Leeann Walker, Stark County 
 
Ohio 4-H Leadership Scholarship 
Rebecca Betts, Hancock County 
Ava Knapke, Mercer County 
Kara Stephan, Miami County 
 
Pfeiffer, Miller, and Saunway Family 4-
H Scholarship 
Karrigan Kahrs, Warren County 
 
Ryant 4-H Agricultural Scholarship 
Kate Johnson, Fairfield County 
 
The George W. Broughton 4-H 
Scholarship 
Megan Garrison, Belmont County 
 
 
 
 

The Jonard Family Scholarship 
Delaney Johnson, Jefferson County 
Abigail Sapp, Delaware County 
 
The Paul A. Smith and Ethel I. Smith 4-
H Scholarship 
Rebecca Betts, Hancock County 
Andrew Carter, Fairfield County 
Hannah Chaffee, Seneca County 
Ava Cramer, Hancock County 
Derick Findley, Mercer County 
Alana Hochstetler, Ashland County 
Kinze Jacqua, Henry County 
Kate Johnson, Fairfield County 
Ava Knapke, Mercer County 
Jack Knapke, Mercer County 
Sidney Rowson, Belmont County 
Kara Stephan, Miami County 
Leeann Walker, Stark County 
 
The Robert and Mary Scholarship for 
Morrow County 
Jed Adams, Morrow County 
Logan McCown, Morrow County 
Kendall Rogers, Morrow County 
Bryce Schott, Morrow County 
 
The William E. Goos Memorial 4-H 
Scholarship 
Matthew Adkins, Preble County 
Raymond Beneker, Butler County 
Jared Dunn, Preble County 
 
Tiney and Helena McComb Family 4-H 
Scholarship 
Ava Cramer, Hancock County 
Samantha Mayhugh, Pickaway County 
Emma Noecker, Pickaway County

 
 
 

For more information about Ohio 4-H Scholarships, visit 
ohio4h.org/families/just-teens/awards-scholarships/ohio-4-h-scholarships  
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